F/TR Master Entry Sheet
GIULIO ARRIGUCCI
ADAM BAGNALL

JULIE BAGNALL
STEFANO BALDO
ALAN BALDRY

PAOLO VANNI BERNINI
NORBERTO BERRONE
LUIGI BIFULCO

PAUL BINNS

JOAQUIN BOLSA
PIERCARLO BUSSETTI
CARLOS BUSTAMENTE
EWEN CAMPBELL
MARCO CAPO
ANDREA CAPRIOGLIO
CLAUDIO CASELLI
FERRUCCIO CATALDO
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO
GUGLIELMO CECCARONI
IAN CHENERY

DAVID CROOK
GIUSEPPE DE MARIA
VALERIIA DEREVENSKA
PETE DOMMETT

MARK FAIRBAIRN
FRANCISCO MANUEL FRANCO
SIMON GAMBLING
ANGEL GARCIA-PAZ
DIEGO GOMEZ

SERGII GORBAN
MIRABILE GUALBERTO
NEIL HAMPTON

PAUL HARKINS
ROMAN HAUBER
CHRIS HAZLEHURST
GER HICKEY

PAT HUNT

MATT JARRAM
MOHAMMAD FAHAD JATOI
MARTYN JOHNS
GILLIAN KAILE
OLIVER KAJIC

YURII KALMYKOV
DMYTRO KHMIL
KLAUS KROLL

DAVID LACEY

RUDI LANE

LAMBERTO LICHERI
DAVID LLOYD

DAN LOMAS

JON LONGHURST
BENJAMIN LOPEZ

Thurs' 800yds

73

9

Thurs' 900yds

73

64

Thurs' Total

73

70

137

10

70

6
6
3

45

143

69

WIOIN| =

118

73

[¢)]

139

69

)]

67

w

0

70

N

64

N

140

65

N

133

72

135

69

72

0

69

59

144

63

71

128

66

60

140

73

66

123

71

67

132

70

69

140

72

73

140

70

68

143

69

64

140

72

72

134

72

64

141

69

67

136

69

69

139

72

70

138

70

"

139

67

62

143

68

58

132

71

BAININAAWIN AR PVBEDBEINOOININOIN O

67

125

66

135

69

73

137

70

68

73

70

55

137

71

69

125

65

73

139

68

60

144

— -

71

62

125

72

55

130

52

67

126

66

63

139

68

58

115

72

56

124

35

SIWOOINOON WA O

62

124

43

N OO =2=2ANWONN=2 BB WOAO =2 INPAPOINBEBOAON WA O DNPAOW

134

71

78

65

64

0

68

47

135

68

62

112

64

70

130

68

67

138

72

68

131

69

WOIN=2WBAIBADN

66

136

58

NN WW =D

138

127

NP ONDNANDOWWRAWX=2WARD=WOROIBENININIOININANOODNDORNNDPDPRON OO RN NN




F/TR Master Entry Sheet
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ
IGOR MAKERENKO

PAT MARTIN

GLEN MCGARRIGLE
TERRY MCQUAID
RICCARDO MENEGATTI
GIANMATTIA MOLINA
BOZHKO MYKOLA
OLEKSANDR NIKOLAIEV
SASA NIKOLIC

TOMICA NIKOLIC
SERGII OSADCHIY
ANGEL RAFAEL PARDO
JOSE GONZALO PEREZ
GRAHAM PIPER

ROCCO RICCIARDULLI
DAVID ROLLAFSON
BRUNO ROSSI

CARRIE RYAN

PHIL SAMMONS
YEVGEN SCHERBAKOV
STEFAN SCHERER
HERMANN SCHERF
RICHIE SCOTT JONES
JASON SCRIVENS
MAKSYM SEMONOVYKH
YURII SHENFELD
VALERII SOKOL
OLEKSANDRA SOLOVIANCHYK
TIM STEWART
OLEXANDR SUVOROV
GABRIELE TAVANI
MORENO TORI

JAMES TREANOR
ANTOLIN SABARIS VILAS
MURDOCCA VINCENZO
EMANUELE VISENTIN
ASAD WAHID

MARK WEBB

JIM WEBSTER

NEIL WHITE

ADAM WILLIAMS
DIETER WORHEIDE
LUIGI ZAGO
FRANCISCO JOSE ZARAGOSI
DERMOT O CONNOR
DAVID HARVEY

Thurs'

800yds

70

71

70

70

64

73

69

B OO W 0|0

73

74

75

67

69
71

A NOOH

71

72

67

72

AN AP D

74

71

68

67

65

7

59

73

DOIDNNADH DN

67

71

72

72

NIENISIES

74

74

73

69

66

N W N0~

68

69

67

55

57
66

o= =NB>

—_

Thurs' 900yds

67

2

Thurs' Total

67

o

67

137

59

71

59

129

64

129

66

128

69

139

70

138

63

70

70

136

70

144

56

145

—_— -

57

123

65

126

60

136

68

131

71

140

70

WD =2N=2NBOINWOAAINININ

138

142

71

0

62

145

64

133

63

132

68

130

73

133

69

144

70

NIWNPW RS

128

143

68

0

68

135

59

139

-_—

63

WIN O =

131

135

0

66

0

67

140

72

141

63

145

70

P ==

132

136

58

62

126

63

131

36

130

61

91

60

W= OINIW O

118

126

B2 20RO AN ONDNOCONONOCOWWRWHRO OO PP OPAONDND PR ADWOANWOO OO OIN




