

F/TR Master Entry Sheet

	Thurs' 800yds		Thurs' 900yds		Thurs' Total	
GIULIO ARRIGUCCI	73	9	64	1	137	10
ADAM BAGNALL	73	6	70	2	143	8
JULIE BAGNALL	73	6	45	0	118	6
STEFANO BALDO	70	3	69	3	139	6
ALAN BALDRY					0	0
PAOLO VANNI BERNINI	73	5	67	3	140	8
NORBERTO BERRONE	69	5	64	2	133	7
LUIGI BIFULCO	70	4	65	4	135	8
PAUL BINNS					0	0
JOAQUIN BOLSA	72	6	72	3	144	9
PIERCARLO BUSSETTI	69	2	59	0	128	2
CARLOS BUSTAMENTE	69	5	71	4	140	9
EWEN CAMPBELL	63	2	60	2	123	4
MARCO CAPO	66	2	66	4	132	6
ANDREA CAPRIOGLIO	73	6	67	1	140	7
CLAUDIO CASELLI	71	2	69	5	140	7
FERRUCCIO CATALDO	70	4	73	4	143	8
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO	72	6	68	3	140	9
GUGLIELMO CECCARONI	70	4	64	2	134	6
IAN CHENERY	69	3	72	5	141	8
DAVID CROOK	72	4	64	4	136	8
GIUSEPPE DE MARIA	72	5	67	2	139	7
VALERIIA DEREVENSKA	69	2	69	3	138	5
PETE DOMMETT	69	3	70	4	139	7
MARK FAIRBAIRN	72	5	71	7	143	12
FRANCISCO MANUEL FRANCO	70	5	62	1	132	6
SIMON GAMBLING	67	2	58	0	125	2
ANGEL GARCIA-PAZ	68	2	67	5	135	7
DIEGO GOMEZ	71	4	66	3	137	7
SERGII GORBAN			73	4	73	4
MIRABILE GUALBERTO	69	5	68	4	137	9
NEIL HAMPTON	70	5	55	1	125	6
PAUL HARKINS	70	8	69	2	139	10
ROMAN HAUBER	71	6	73	7	144	13
CHRIS HAZLEHURST	65	1	60	0	125	1
GER HICKEY	68	3	62	3	130	6
PAT HUNT	71	2	55	2	126	4
MATT JARRAM	72	8	67	5	139	13
MOHAMMAD FAHAD JATOI	52	0	63	1	115	1
MARTYN JOHNS	66	2	58	1	124	3
GILLIAN KAILE	68	6	56	0	124	6
OLIVER KAJIC	72	3	62	0	134	3
YURII KALMYKOV	35	1	43	2	78	3
DMYTRO KHMIL					0	0
KLAUS KROLL	71	2	64	4	135	6
DAVID LACEY	65	4	47	1	112	5
RUDI LANE	68	4	62	3	130	7
LAMBERTO LICHERI	68	3	70	3	138	6
DAVID LLOYD	64	1	67	1	131	2
DAN LOMAS	68	2	68	6	136	8
JON LONGHURST	72	6	66	2	138	8
BENJAMIN LOPEZ	69	3	58	2	127	5

F/TR Master Entry Sheet

	Thurs' 800yds		Thurs' 900yds		Thurs' Total	
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ			67	2	67	2
IGOR MAKARENKO	70	8	67	0	137	8
PAT MARTIN	71	8			71	8
GLEN MCGARRIGLE	70	3	59	2	129	5
TERRY MCQUAID	70	6	59	2	129	8
RICCARDO MENEGATTI	64	1	64	2	128	3
GIANMATTIA MOLINA	73	0	66	5	139	5
BOZHKO MYKOLA	69	4	69	5	138	9
OLEKSANDR NIKOLAIEV			70	3	70	3
SASA NIKOLIC	73	4	63	2	136	6
TOMICA NIKOLIC	74	8	70	6	144	14
SERGII OSADCHIY	75	7	70	4	145	11
ANGEL RAFAEL PARDO	67	4	56	2	123	6
JOSE GONZALO PEREZ	69	5	57	1	126	6
GRAHAM PIPER	71	6	65	2	136	8
ROCCO RICCIARDULLI	71	3	60	1	131	4
DAVID ROLLAFSON	72	5	68	4	140	9
BRUNO ROSSI	67	2	71	6	138	8
CARRIE RYAN	72	5	70	3	142	8
PHIL SAMMONS					0	0
YEVGEN SCHERBAKOV	74	5	71	4	145	9
STEFAN SCHERER	71	6	62	4	133	10
HERMANN SCHERF	68	5	64	3	132	8
RICHIE SCOTT JONES	67	2	63	1	130	3
JASON SCRIVENS	65	2	68	4	133	6
MAKSYM SEMONOVYKH	71	6	73	7	144	13
YURII SHENFELD	59	0	69	3	128	3
VALERII SOKOL	73	6	70	2	143	8
OLEKSANDRA SOLOVIANCHYK					0	0
TIM STEWART	67	4	68	1	135	5
OLEXANDR SUVOROV	71	5	68	5	139	10
GABRIELE TAVANI	72	4	59	2	131	6
MORENO TORI	72	7	63	3	135	10
JAMES TREANOR					0	0
ANTOLIN SABARIS VILAS					0	0
MURDOCCA VINCENZO	74	4	66	2	140	6
EMANUELE VISENTIN	74	8	67	1	141	9
ASAD WAHID	73	7	72	5	145	12
MARK WEBB	69	3	63	1	132	4
JIM WEBSTER	66	2	70	3	136	5
NEIL WHITE					0	0
ADAM WILLIAMS	68	4	58	0	126	4
DIETER WORHEIDE	69	2	62	3	131	5
LUIGI ZAGO	67	1	63	2	130	3
FRANCISCO JOSE ZARAGOSI	55	1	36	0	91	1
DERMOT O CONNOR	57	0	61	1	118	1
DAVID HARVEY	66	1	60	3	126	4